

Purpose:

The Friends of Crown Point Library advocate for the library and support library collections, services, programs, and staff development. Membership is open to individuals and families who want involvement in the library.

Annual membership contributions and community support of our fundraising events allow the Friends to provide financial assistance to the Library to provide a wide range of opportunities for lifelong learning, enrichment and enjoyment for everyone in the community.

2019 Officers:

Donna Hill, President Donna Selvaggi, Vice President Carol Fisher, Secretary Cindy Beckman, Treasurer

Monthly meetings:

2nd Tuesday of the month at 10 a.m. at the Crown Point Location. New members always welcome.

Crown Point Community Library

122 N. Main Street Crown Point, IN 46307 www.crownpointlibrary.org (219) 663-0270

DONATION/SPONSORSHIP FORM

We appreciate your contribution to support the Friends of the Crown Point Library!

All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law TAX ID NUMBER 0137667850

Please print or type

	Event Name BUNCO FOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 1, 2019		
Donor Name/Co	ompany Name (as y	ou wish to be reco	gnized)
Contact Name		Phone Number	
Address		1	
City		State	Zip
Signature			
I/We would like	to support this ever	nt: (circle choice)	
 Event S Donate Descrip I/We p Check 	an item for raffle: otion of item: prefer to make a ca	o the Friends of the	Crown Point Library

All donors will be recognized at the event.

If you would like to provide your company information at our event (i.e. business cards, menus, brochures, giveaways) please deliver your materials to the Crown Point Community Library.